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DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING, ECONOMICS AND FINANCE                                         DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS & STATISTIC S  

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION                                                                                  DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL & APPLIED SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATICS                                                                                          DEPARTMENT  OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS                                                                 DEPARTMENT OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURI SM                                                   

 TITLE  

 

SURNAME  

AND INITIAL  

COURSE  CODE TEL (W)  TEL (H) OR CELL  E---MAIL   

1. Mr. Brewis, A  Introduction to Literature 1A  

Theory and Practice of World Poetry 2A 

Literary Drama 

Mini-Thesis (English Honours) 

 

 

 

ILT511S 

TPP611S 

LTD611S 

MIT821S 

 

207 2155 081 1484 070 abrewis@nust.na     

2. Dr  Dumba Land Transport Safety & Infrastructure 

Considerations 

Intelligent Transportation Systems 

LTI611S 

 

ITT611S 

 081 8518120 sdumba@nust.na  

3. Dr Chikohora, E Information and Technology in Logistics ITL611S 207 2033 081  650 0656 echikohora@nust.na  

4. Mr.  Elago T Computerized Accounting  

Taxation 310 

 

CAC710S  

GTA711S 

 081 305 4457 toivoelago@gmail.com  

5. Mrs.  Elvin, M Basic Science BSC410S 207 2830 081 255 4033 melvin@nust.na   

6. Ms Hanekom, M. Sport Law and Regulations  

Company Law 1A 

 

Sport  

 

SLR611S 

CPL511S 

 

207 2089 081 285 4070 mhanekom@nust.na 

7. Dr  Hautemo A African Oral Literature 

Literary Theory  

Introduction to Language in Society 

AOL811S 

LIT811S 

ILS511S 

207 2456 081 233 8389 ahautemo@nust.na  

8. Ms Haivela E Principles of Microeconomics  PMI511S  081 128 3754 elinae85@gmail.com  

9. Ms.  Haitembu A Intermodal Transportation 

Strategic Fleet Management 

IMT711S 

SFM711S 

 081 276 9668 ahaitembu72@gmail.com  

10. Ms. Hikumuah F Labor Law 1A LAL111S  081 238 1072 filomenahikumuah@gmail.com  

11. Mr. Hamukoto L Procurement and Supplier Relationship 
Management  

PSS811S  081 232 5211 hamukotolinus@gmail.com  
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12. Dr  Indongo J  Theoretical Linguistics  TRL811S 207 2019 081 218 5691 jindongo@nust.na  

13. MS  Kambonde S Introduction to Procurement and Supply Chain 
Management  

Whole Life Asset Management  

IPS511S 

 

WAM611S 

207 2878 081 232 6931 skambonde@nust.na.na  

14. Ms Kalipi E Supply Chain Management 
Global Logistics & Supply Chain Management  

SCM711S 
GSM712S 

207 2597 081 222 4905 ekalipi@nust.na  

15. Ms Kangala H Financial Accounting 101 FAC511S 207 2026 081 209 4316 hkangala@nust.na  

16. Dr Kamotho D Financial Accounting 310 GFA711S 207 2148 081 699 3345 dkamotho@nust.na  

17. Mr  Kashihalwa S Basic Business Statistics 1A BBS111S 207 2798 081 621 8884 skashihalwa@nust.na  

18. Mr.  Kaputu U Advanced Maritime Management  AMT711S  081 477 0132 Uanangurakaputu6@gmail.com  

19. Mr.  Kanyama C  Transport & Distribution Management  TDM511S  081 226 7427 consarve@gmail.com  

20. Mr. Mumbuu R. Basic Business Statistics 1A  

 

BBS111S 

 

207 2543 081 343 7104 rmumbuu@nust.na  

21. Dr  Mushaandja Introduction to Linguistics  ILG511S 207 2059 081 640 8864 tmushaandja@nust.na  

22. Mr. Mwahi, E Basic Business Statistics 1A 

  

BBS111S 

 

207 2781 081 214 6681 emwahi@nust.na  

23. Mr.  Nangula, P Intermediate Microeconomic 

Econometrics 

 

 

 

 

28. 

29. 

 

IMI611S 

ECM712S 

 

 

 

 

207 2492 081 625 6302 pnangula@nust.na  

24. Mr.  Nepolo TMS Strategic Supply Chain Management   SSC811S  081 1257 958 nepolot@gmail.com  

25. Ms Nghikembua, A Writing for Specific Purposes 

English Morphology  

 

WSP511S 

EMP511S 

207 2173 081 287 6581 anghikembua@nust.na  

26. Mr.  Ngeendepi, E Money and Banking 

Economics of Agriculture 

Principles of Microeconomics 

MAB611S 

EOA611S 

PMI511S 

207 2808 081 149 0607 engeendepi@nust.na 
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27. Ms. Nuuyandja, H Transport Economics TTE511S 207 2711 081 308 9077 hnuuyandja@nust.na  

28. Mr. Obabueki, B Introduction to Mathematics 

 

ITM111S 207 2373 081 248 1781 

 

bobabueki@nust.na  

29. Mr. Odada, L Management Accounting 310 

 

 

GMA711S 

 

207 2529 081 815 1329 lodada@nust.na  

30. Mr. Paulus, PT Basic Science BSC410S 207 2437 081 286 0325 ptpaulus@nust.na  

31. Dr Petrus H Advanced Logistics Management  

Advanced Transport Economics  

ALM811S 

ATE711S 

 081 813 9800 helvipetrus07@gmail.com  

32. Mr. Roux, A Basic Business Statistics 1A  

 

BBS111S 

 

207 2166 081 328 7208  aroux@nust.na  

33. Ms Sakaria Introduction to Mathematics ITM111S 207 2401 081 350 4425 asakaria@nust.na  

34. Ms.  Salomo E Procurement Management PMM711S 207 2150 081 247 2126 esalomo@nust.na  

35. Mr.  Shipanga E International Trade INT711S 207 2738 081 1 48 5841 eshipanga@nust.na  

36. Mr. Sheehama, G Cost & Management Accounting 201 

 

CMA611S 

 

207 2421 081 231 0000 gsheehama@nust.na  

37. Dr Simasiku, A Auditing 310 

Financial Accounting 201 

 

 

GAU711S 

FAC611S 

 

207 2931 081 346 4363 asimasiku@nust.na    

38. Mr  Swartz J Statistics for Economists 2A SFE611S 207 2598 081 801 3301 jswartz@nust.na  

39. Mr.  Tjiumbirua M Public Finance  PFN712S  081 665 5574 ptjiumbirau@gmail.com  

40. Mr.  Tobias T Basic Science BSC410S 207 2803  ttobias@nust.na  

41. Ms  Van der Walt Z  Business Accounting 1A BAC1100 207 2424 081 124 1022 zvanderwalt@nust.na 

42. Ms Wabomba, E Commercial Law 1A  

Law for Public Managers 

 

 

CML111S 

LPM111S 

 

207 2149 081 248 2034 ewabomba@nust.na  

42 Prof Woldemariam H Research Methods REM811S 207 2999 085 637 5304 hwoldemariam@nust.na  
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